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PART NUMBER COVER MATERIAL # OF HOLES LOCATION

PDA2503-V

PDA2505-V

PDA2506-V

0.150 THICK THERMOPLASTIC 

0.150 THICK THERMOPLASTIC 

0.150 THICK THERMOPLASTIC 

3

5

6

A,B,C

A,B,C,D,E

A,B,C,D,E,F

5.32

8.98

7.20

1.64

1.772 x 3.662 CUTOUT (6 PLACES)

12.42

12.42

10.24

10.24

10.75

10.88

10.00

1.44

NOTES:  ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE IN INCHES.
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.87

.63 TYP
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Ø.31 TYP

.51

235°

14 GA.
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.34
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